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ITEM # 62554 Dippin’ Dots® Filled Gumballs 6ct     1.43 oz (40.5 g)
 

 

 

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, DEXTROSE, 

GUM BASE, GLUCOSE SYRUP, 

ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GLYCERIN, 

MODIFIED STARCH, ARABIC GUM, 

ARTIFICIAL COLORS (YELLOW 5, 

YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 6, RED 3, 

RED 40, RED 40 LAKE, BLUE 1, BLUE 

1 LAKE), TITANIUM DIOXIDE, 

CARNAUBA WAX, CONFECTIONERS 

GLAZE, BHT (TO MAINTAIN 

FRESHNESS). 

 

CONTAINS NO ALLERGENS 

GLUTEN-FREE 

No GMOs 

 

Component Present in Product 

Present in other 
products manufactured 

on same line 
Present in the same 
manufacturing plant 

Tree Nuts or its 
derivatives NO NO NO 

Peanut or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Sesame or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Dairy (Milk, Lactose, etc) NO NO NO 

Eggs or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Fish or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Shellfish or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Soy or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Wheat or its derivatives NO NO NO 

Sulphites NO NO NO 

Gluten NO NO NO 
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